
Pos 

Race Master x 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

Race Open 1000 x 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Race Open 600 x 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

Race SSP300 x 

No. 

916 

83 

60 

15 

242 

311 

388 

699 

133 

167 

46 

333 

630 

88 

334 

693 

1120 

216 

25 

722 

461 

37 

48 

94 

420 

Name 

Stefan REßLER 

Marco BÄRLEIN 

Josef STIEGLER 

Alexander MATZER 

Nadja FRIEDSCHRÖDER 

Clemens RAAB 

Nino RASBERGER 

Peter LUTZ 

Alexander JESTL 

Jens KOSLOWSKY 

Zbynek KREMZER 

Franz HAAS 

Izidor KOGOVSEK 

Georg GREIFENEDER 

Sandro HAAS 

Markus BETZ 

Sandro SELIS 

Hubert KRÖLL 

Tamas BANKUTI 

Mogyorosi BALASZ 

Stefan WEIß 

Thomas GUMPINGER 

Maurizio GHEZZANI 

Herbert MAYER 

Tobias GRATZ 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Total Tm 

13:43.790 

13:44.119 

13:46.079 

14:13.807 

15:07.002 

2:03.293 

13:45.111 

13:45.169 

13:47.815 

13:48.744 

13:57.121 

13:58.170 

14:03.662 

14:19.839 

14:19.983 

14:27.730 

14:03.956 

14:12.150 

14:12.941 

14:14.441 

14:16.516 

14:27.540 

14:31.720 

14:34.191 

7:10.029 

Diff 

0.329 

2.289 

30.017 

1:23.212 

DNF 

0.058 

2.704 

3.633 

12.010 

13.059 

18.551 

34.728 

34.872 

42.619 

8.194 

8.985 

10.485 

12.560 

23.584 

27.764 

30.235 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.421 

1:41.658 

1:41.839 

1:44.425 

1:50.582 

2:03.293 

1:41.436 

1:41.329 

1:41.103 

1:41.587 

1:41.737 

1:43.210 

1:42.876 

1:45.733 

1:43.618 

1:46.305 

1:43.020 

1:44.582 

1:44.984 

1:43.980 

1:44.742 

1:45.192 

1:47.395 

1:47.498 

1:44.960 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Multistrada 

KTM SD1290 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia Tuono 

KTM SD1290 

KTM Duke 1299 

Suzuki GSXR1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR1000 

KTM RC8 

Aprilia 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 

KTM RC8 

Triumph 675 

Yamaha R6 

Krämer Evo2 

Krämer Evo2 

KTM 690 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati  

KTM 690 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.329 

Avg. Speed 

145,715 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.103 

Best Speed 

148,411 

Best Lap by 

133 - Alexander JESTL 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

57 

49 

51 

84 

32 

17 

Name 

Kilian HOLZER 

Ronald ULRAM 

Robert HUBER 

Christian BÖCSKÖR 

Manfred EGGER 

Jerney PUS 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

13:59.884 

14:35.229 

14:44.154 

14:46.930 

14:15.492 

14:47.652 

Diff 

35.345 

44.270 

47.046 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.860 

1:46.755 

1:47.227 

1:48.182 

1:58.923 

1:57.843 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZXR400 

KTM RC390Cup 

KTM RC390Cup 

KTM RC390Cup 

KTM RC390Cup 

KTM Duke 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.329 

Avg. Speed 

145,715 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.103 

Best Speed 

148,411 

Best Lap by 

133 - Alexander JESTL 
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